Solid State Relays with Built-in Heat Sink - RSC
•	 Slim design allows for compact DIN rail or panel mounting
•	 Built-in heat sink maximizes current output capability
•	 Epoxy-free design & improved thermal impedance
•  Choice of 20A, 30A and 45A models
•	 LED indicator
•	 Finger-safe terminals
•   Zero voltage switching

HP ratings at 120V 1/2 3/4 1.5
HP ratings at 240V 1 2 3
HP ratings at 480V – – 5
Utilization category AC 51 (A) 20 30 45
Utilization Category AC-53 (A) 6 9 10
Max. non-rep. 1 s surge (T=25ºC) (A) 100 150 160
Max. non-rep.1-cycle surge (T=25ºC) (A) 495 750 800
Part Numbers
Input Control
Voltage
Output Current
Rating
Part
Number
4-32V DC
20A RSCDN-20A
30A RSCDN-30A
45A RSCDN-45A
90-140V AC
20A RSCA1N-20A
30A RSCA1N-30A
45A RSCA1N-45A
180-280V AC
20A RSCA2N-20A
30A RSCA2N-30A
45A RSCA2N-45A*
*180-260V AC
Model 20A, 30A, 45A
In
pu